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Across

1 Befitting or 
characteristic of a 
woman (7)

5 With little or no 
preparation (2-3)

8 A relatively narrow 
strip of land (with 
water on both 
sides) connecting 
two larger 
land areas (7)

9 Emblem consisting 
of an object such 
as an animal or 
plant (5)

10 A prisoner serving 
a term of 
life imprisonment 
(5)

11 Lacking fresh air 
(7)

12 Eat hastily without 
proper chewing (6)

14 Examine so as to 
determine 
accuracy, quality, 
or condition (6)

17 A Brazilian river; 
tributary of the 
Amazon River (7)

19 Wood of a sumac 
(5)

22 A farewell remark 
(5)

23 Area around the 
altar of a church 
for the clergy and 
choir (7)

24 Subject matter of a 
conversation or 
discussion (5)

25 Assume a reclining 
position (3,4)

Down

1 The act of rotating 
rapidly (5)

2 A design or figure 
that consists of 
recurring shapes or 
colour (5)

3 A symbol used to 
represent a number 
(7)

4 A person of 
unquestioning 
obedience (3-3)

5 Happening 
at a time 
subsequent to a 
reference time (5)

6 Scholarly 
attainment (7)

7 Deeply absorbed in 
thought (7)

12 An athlete who is 
skilled in 
gymnastics (7)

13 The time you 
go to bed (7)

15 Of the back half of 
a stage (7)

16 Declare null and 
void (6)

18 Cause to accept or 
become hardened 
to (5)

20 Masculine in 
appearance or 
manner (5)

21 The part of the 
large intestine 
between the 
caecum and the 
rectum (5)


